Dummy
Energy efficient and designed to limit up-light, the Pure T is a
versatile solution for a range of urban lighting applications,
creating unique outdoor environments, while also protecting
the night sky.
Description
Project Name Qty
Type Catalog / Part Number

EM - R14
7  /  8
How to Order
Housing Voltage Lens Output
(Nominal
Lumens)
Color and Color
Temperature
Color
Rendering
Distributions Finish Spun Cupola
Finish
Control Option Mounting
Options
Notes:
(1)
(7) (14)
PUR100T
Pure 100T
PUR212T
Pure 212T
PUR213T
Pure 213T
PUR312T
Pure 312T
PUR313T
Pure 313T
PUR322T
Pure 322T
PUR323T
Pure 323T
PUR500T
Pure 500T
120
120 Volts
208
208 Volts
240
240 Volts
277
277 Volts
347
347 Volts
480
480 Volts
CSL
Clearsite
Lens  (2) (3)
SSL
Softsite lens
 (4) (5)
S40
4000lm (6)
S60
6000lm
M80
8000lm
M110
11 000lm
M150
15 000lm
L170
17 000lm
L200
20 000lm
L30
3000lm